Replacement

If performed more than 
nine (9) consecutive 
months ago and 
less than ten (10) 
consecutive years ago.

Hypertension 
(High Blood 
Pressure)

If you have no known 
heart conditions and 
your current blood 
pressure reading 
is lower than one 
hundred and sixty 
five over ninety five 
(165/95).

Pregnancy.
This International Travel Insurance may not be 
adequate for your needs if you are planning 
to travel beyond the twenty sixth (26th) week 
of your pregnancy.

No cover is available for a child born during 
the period of cover available for your